
Meet Your Team
At BPAS, we deliver workplace retirement plans  with the convenience of one company, one call. 
Our unique service model saves you the time and frustration of dealing with multiple providers. 
With fee transparency, open architecture on investments, and a single point of contact, we're 
here to make your life a lot easier. 

Brad Bonno
Vice President, Large Plan 
& Strategic Solutions
412.593.1023
BBonno@bpas.com

Elizabeth Kaido
Senior Vice President, Sales  
& Relationship Management
315.292.6939
EKaido@bpas.com

Joe Boyle
Regional Sales Director
Mid-Atlantic
267.948.1615
JBoyle@bpas.com

Donna Kramer
Regional Sales Director
NY, FL & Specialty
914.259.0236
DKramer@bpas.com

Joe Long
Regional Sales Director
South Central & West Coast
214.218.8559
JLong@bpas.com

Susie Mansker
Regional Sales Director
Midwest
317.314.0665
SMansker@bpas.com

Chris Noyes
Regional Sales Director
New England
603.718.4712
CNoyes@bpas.com

 866.401.5272    |     TrustSales@bpas.com    |     bpas.com

Regional & National Sales 

Sales & Relationship Support

Team Leadership

Dan Nolan
Partner Relationship Manager
315.717.8557
DNolan@bpas.com

Sherry Haase
Partner Relationship Manager
680.243.8172
SHaase@bpas.com

Tess Johnson
Partner Relationship Manager
315.292.6999
TJohnson@bpas.com

Lisa Mendez
Sales Support Assistant
212.284.9028
LMendez@bpas.com

Condra Stephens
Project Specialist &  
Assistant to CEO
315.292.6994
CStephens@bpas.com

Rhyma Szymczyk
Inside Sales Consultant
713.744.3814
RSzymczyk@bpas.com

Lori Harvey
Communication &  
Project Specialist
315.292.6975
LHarvey@bpas.com

Mike Hahn
Vice President 
Partner Relationship Management
312.438.0252
MHahn@bpas.com

Jessica Muñoz-Franco
Partner Relationship Manager 
712.454.8860
JMunoz-Franco@bpas.com

Dimitri Tsihlis
Partner Relationship Manager
680.219.0691
DTsihlis@bpas.com

Rob Perri
Sales Director
Cash Balance Plans
212.284.9001 
RPerri@bpas.com

Rachelle Neuwirth
Sales Consultant
NY, FL & Specialty
516.329.8242
RNeuwirth@bpas.com

Partner Relationships

Monika Hubbard
Regional Sales Director 
Southeast
502.645.2656
MHubbard@bpas.com

Workplace Retirement Plans



Industry Service Awards
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Chrissy DeCaria Gibbs
Vice President, Client  
Relationship Management
412.593.1018
CDeCaria@bpas.com

Britt Wegener
Vice President, 
Director of Sales
315.292.6947
BWegener@bpas.com

Brian Douglas
Vice President
603.785.5677
BDouglas@bpas.com

Alfredo Matheu
President
787.910.3466
AMatheu@bpas.com

Caroline Zaitz
Partner Success Manager
713.744.3807
CZaitz@bpas.com

Hannie Spitzack
CDHP Partner Success Manager
713.744.3844
HSpitzack@bpas.com

Jacquelyn Meekins
Vice President, 
Fiduciary Services
315.292.6930
JMeekins@bpas.com

Renee House
Vice President, 
Operations  & Administration
315.292.2166
RHouse@bpas.com

Jill Kwitkiwski
Manager, IRA Services
315.292.6965
JKwitkiwski@bpas.com

Vicky Jones
Team Leader, IRA Services
680.219.0683
VJones@bpas.com

David Kluth
Senior IRA Specialist
952.896.2019
DKluth@bpas.com

Janna Recchio
Senior IRA Specialist
315.292.6942
JRecchio@bpas.com

Steven Graciani-
Velazquez
Partner Success Manager
787.936.2259
SGraciani@bpas.com

Joe McCabe
Employee Benefits Trust Officer
267.948.1608
JMcCabe@bpas.com

Megan Graham
Partner Relationship Manager
680.219.0695
MGraham@bpas.com

Deb Usborne
Partner Relationship Manager
713.939.4050
DUsborne@bpas.com

Gregg Zimmerman, 
Sr. Vice President, 
Investments 
713.744.3801
GZimmerman@bpas.com

Maribel Solá
Senior Partner Success Manager
787.910.2927
MSola@bpas.com

Callie Singlar
Trust Associate
267.948.1638
CSinglar@bpas.com

Shannon Schuster
Partner Relationship Manager
713.744.3842
SSchuster@bpas.com

Julian Winston
Retirement Plan Specialist
267.948.1609
JWinston@bpas.com

Bianca Méndez
Partner Success Manager
713.744.3840
BMendez@bpas.com

Fiduciary Services

Health & Welfare

IRA Services

BPAS Trust Company of Puerto Rico

Who do you call? We're here to help.
 866.401.5272  |   trustsales@bpas.com  |   bpas.com

REV 11.10.25

SERVICES: Workplace Retirement Plans | Actuarial & Pension | Health Benefit Consulting | IRA | VEBA/115 Trusts | Health & Welfare Plans 
Fiduciary | Collective Investment Funds | Fund Administration | Institutional Trust | Advisor Coaching 

SUBSIDIARIES: BPAS Trust Company of Puerto Rico | Global Trust Company | Hand Benefits & Trust | NRS Trust Product Administration
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